Fecha/lugar

31/01/26 18:00
Pista 5

31/01/26 18:00
Pista 6

31/01/26 18:45
Pista 5

31/01/26 18:45
Pista 6

31/01/26 19:30
Pista 6

31/01/26 19:30
Pista 5

P xporty

Open Mas Ram - Talleres Z

Calendario: 4a Masculina / Grupo A

Local

Xavier Porcar
Arnau Zaballos

Gabriel Cardenas Lépez
Rubén Diaz Caceres

Edgar Fernandez Sanz
Joan Xantal Morillas

David Pérez Vera
Mario Garcia Mufoz

Xavier Porcar
Arnau Zaballos

Edgar Fernandez Sanz
Joan Xantal Morillas

1/1

Resultado

6-9

7-9

5-9

9-7

9-5

7-9

Visitante

David Pérez Vera
Mario Garcia Mufoz

Edgar Fernandez Sanz
Joan Xantal Morillas

Xavier Porcar
Arnau Zaballos

Gabriel Cardenas Lépez
Rubén Diaz Caceres

Gabriel Cardenas Lépez
Rubén Diaz Caceres

David Pérez Vera
Mario Garcia Mufoz
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